INSTALL IT. BENEFIT FROM
THE RANGE.
Tubolit
AR Fonoblok
Improved acoustic comfort for waste
water pipes
PE endless insulation for cast iron and plastic waste
water pipes

Environmental Product
Declaration (EPD)
Type III Environmental Product Declaration (EPD): Declaration number "150/2021", Instytut Techniki Budowlanej
(ITB)
Additional features SCCP, MCCP-free
Other technical features
Shelf life Tapes self-adhesive: 1 year
Storage Can be stored in dry, clean rooms at normal relative humidity (50% to 70%) and ambient temperature
(0 °C – 35 °C).
Coil. Blue
Pipe Ø [mm] Plastic pipe DN (ISO
1452)
Item Insulation thickness
[mm]
Length [m] Content [metric] Content [quantity]
57 50 TL-50/5-AR 5 15 135 m 9 roll
64 60 TL-60/5-AR 5 15 120 m 8 roll
76 70 TL-70/5-AR 5 15 105 m 7 roll
89 90 TL-90/5-AR 5 15 75 m 5 roll
108 100 TL-100/5-AR 5 15 75 m 5 roll
133 125 TL-125/5-AR 5 15 60 m 4 roll
160 150 TL-150/5-AR 5 15 45 m 3 roll
Tape – insulation
Item Description Thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] Content [quantity]
TL-TAPE/50-AR Tubolit AR Fonoblok Tape
(50 mm x 15 m x 3 mm)